Ruehnoouning Uszdudou Suwau 2564

dafy| Fu eu TI8n3 i sruuiutg iy duuiu dwuiu waldludhaty ludhfgnunie
wuihenms 006045 006062 034017 ysunn fim wuihiands and. | wehonss| @)=

suuduig 32447175 208,653.52 117,174.84 650,300.11

1| tia6s |Fuluamszdiiu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800002798 13,753.00 JR RE640301 300006406 | 1iim. 64 - 664,053.11
2 | 1ie6a [Suduamissdriu OPD+ER+M5RU+DPAC 1800002799 1,460.00 RE RE64030102 | 1800004525 | 1iie.64 - 665,513.11
3 | 28m60 |FuRuamusedriu OPD+ER+15U+DPAC 1800002801 4,594.00 R RE640302 300005255 | 2iA.64 - 670,107.11
4 | 28a64 |fulRuanyszdiiu OPD+ER+MTRU+DPAC 1800002802 300.00 RE RE64030202 | 1800004527 | 2iA.64 - 670,407.11
5 | z2fim6a [Adramnyrrameuengadnreiu [gn¥eredy weangnim funing 4700002165 |- 9,504.00 PP 64-045-075 | 4700009180 | 2iim. 64 - 660,903.11
6 | 2in.60 [Adwmnynmanisuen-gaduanety (uewnusuing 4700002166 |- 50,445.45 PP 64-045-076 | 4700009181 | 23i;. 64 - 610,457.66
7 2iia.64 |Avhavyananouengninieiy [wninnanuazammusinmanatlnendtranaon 4700002167 |- 81,259.20 PP 64-045-077 4700009885 | 2ii.n. 64 - 529,198.46
8 | 2in60 |Mdammenaneuengninneiy [ftamiunundngfiasvioemteautiszneuemng 4700002169 |- 65,429.10 PP 64-045078 | 4700010408 | 2iie. 64 - 463,769.36
9 | 3ila6t [fuluanussiriu OPD+ER+15RU+DPAC 1800002804 7,868.00 R RE640303 300006228 | 3364 - 471,637.36
10 | 38a6 [swlddy 1olffamadou Tasnseunnssih 1800002804 175,000.00 R RE640303 300006228 | 33.n.64 - 646,637.36
1 | 3fie e [selidu meldramandou Tanmssunnlsah 1800002805 45,000.00 RE RE64030302 | 1800004528 | 3iie. 64 - 691,637.36
12 | 38n64 |Fuluamussdriu OPD+ER+ARu+DPAC 1800002805 900.00 RE RE64030302 | 1800004528 | 3iin. 64 - 692,537.36
13| 38n60 |gmilduBsuenculsinn Wi 1IEm Fudeig uus/64 4700002170 - 142,200.00 PP 64-062-001 | 4700007590 | 3iin. 64 - 550,337.36
14 | 4iin6q |[Fuluamlssdriu OPD+ER+MSRU+DPAC 1800002807 4,038.00 JR RE640304 300006229 | 4ii 64 - 554,375.36
15 | adin 64 |1eldtu seldrmamediou Tasmseunnisah 1800002808 5,000.00 JR RE640304 300006229 | 4iin. 68 - 559,375.36
16 | afle 64 [Suduamszdiiu OPD+ER+MIRU+DPAC 1800002808 450.00 RE RE6A030402 | 1800004529 | 4 iin. 64 - 559,825.36
17 | afin6a faeldiu swldmamulon lasnisounsa 1800002808 10,000.00 RE RE64030402 | 1800004529 | 4iin. 64 - 569,825.36
18 | afie 64 [seldidhemena qnulinisk- naudn@inan 1800002808 362,715.00 RE RE64030402 | 1800004529 | 4 iis. 64 - 932,540.36
19 | aila 64 [selddmaeguamusedd gnuiinaskn - avul.an.1 Touzsr2res 1800002808 3,600.00 RE RE64030402 | 1800004529 | 4 iin. 64 - 936,140.36
20 | 5dla 64 [Fuluanusyiniu OPD+ER+MTIRU+DPAC 1800002810 2,185.00 JR RE640305 300006405 | 5din 64 - 938,325.36
21 | 5iim 64 |Fuluamussiniu OPD+ER+N138W+DPAC 1800002811 550.00 RE RE64030502 | 1800004531 | 5 iin. 64 - 938,875.36
22 | siin 6t |SuRuanusdriy OPD+ER+MIRU+DPAC 1800002813 9,081.00 R RE640308 300006230 | 8iin.64 - 947,956.36
23 | siin6a [Fuluaaussdriu OPD+ER+MIRU+DPAC 1800002814 1.430.00 RE RE64030802 | 1800004533 | 8 iin. 64 - 949,386.36
24 | 9dim 64 |Fuduanusvinriu OPD+ER+MIRL+DPAC 1800002816 3,300.00 R RE640309 300006231 | 9iim. 64 - 952,686.36
25 | 9dim 64 [Fuduanusvdriu OPD+ER+MSRU+DPAC 1800002817 150.00 RE RE64030902 | 1800004535 | 9 dif. 64 - 952,836.36
26 | 108n 64 [fuduanussdriu OPD+ER+MTRU+DPAC 1800002819 5,591.00 JR RE640310 300006232 | 10 fie. 64 - 958,427.36
27 | 10dia 64 [Futuanyssiriu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800002820 550.00 RE RE64031002 | 1800004536 | 10iia. 64 - 958,977.36
28 | 11dim 64 |uluanyszdhiu OPD+ER+M5U+DPAC 1800002822 14,009.00 R RE640311 300006233 | 11iin. 64 - 972,986.36
29 | 11dln 64 |Fuluanyszsriu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800002823 500.00 RE RE64031102 | 1800004139 | 11 iln. 64 - 973,086.36
30 | 123ia. 64 [Fuluanyssdriu OPD+ER+M5RU+DPAC 1800002957 5,242.00 R RE640312 300001054 | 12 e, 64 - 978,728.36
31 | 12dia 64 [Fuduandszsaiu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800002959 150.00 RE RE64031202 | 1800002799 | 12i.a. 64 - 978,878.36
32 | 124 64 |AlEdnTumeme unsniBene 1§ (eanwlan) 4700002217 |- 9,360.00 PP 64-045-079 4700001522 | 12iie. 64 - 969,518.36
33 | 15din. 64 [gruilifufiuensuyssinu UNHTIUUNS AREnna UB.6/64 4700002171 |- 70,600.00 PP 64-045-080 | 4700007591 | 15iln. 64 - 898,918.36
34 | 15§la. 64 |FuRuaaussiniu OPD+ER+M5RU+DPAC 4700002162 16,153.00 JR RE640315 300006411 | 158.m. 64 - 915,071.36
35 | 15iim 64 [fuiduanuszdriu OPD+ER+MTRU+DPAC 4700002163 2,405.00 RE RE64031502 | 1800001118 | 15in. 64 - 917,476.36
36 | 158n. 64 [swldrmanguatmussind qnuidnsn - swi Srnaiy Tou 52764 4700002163 4,240.00 RE RE64031502 | 1800001118 | 158.A. 64 - 921,716.36




dfu| Suifeud M3 Gmif sTuuRuiig dmuly dnuiy Fuuiy unldludhity Tudhdggaunia
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37 | 16dia.64 |SuRuanusydriu OPD+ER+A7Ru+DPAC 4700002168 6,166.00 R RE640316 300006247 | 16 ii.e. 64 - 927,882.36
38 | 16din. 64 |[Fuluanussdriu OPD+ER+N13RU+DPAC 4700002169 2,215.00 RE RE64031602 | 1800004150 | 16 iln. 64 - 930,097.36
39 | 17dln 64 [SuRuandssdniu OPD+ER+M3iu+DPAC 1800002972 5,293.00 R RE6A0317 300006412 | 17 iin. 64 - 935,390.36
40 | 17din. 64 [SuRuandszdniu OPD+ER+M3Ru+DPAC 1800002973 3,434.00 RE RE64031702 | 1800004558 | 17 ii.n. 64 - 938,824.36
a1 | 17{ia.64 |seldddnymeua swldnewu- &3 avav. 20/2/64 1800002973 579500 RE RE6G031702 | 1800004558 | 171l 64 - 944,619.36
a2 | 17§in64 [eldndnsmeuin swldnewu- 8nd eun. 10/3/64 1800002973 331350 RE RE68031702 | 1800004558 | 17 il 64 - 947,932.86
43 | 17dim 64 [nelady . selaansmestinudind 1800002973 108,600.00 RE RE64031702 | 1800004558 | 17 3ln. 64 - 1,056,532.86
a4 | 18iim. 64 |FuRuamissiniy OPD+ER+MIRU+DPAC 1800003105 3,911.00 R RE640318 300000653 | 18 .. 64 - 1,060,443.86
45 | 183in 64 [Sulduamiszdriu OPD+ER+ATRU+DPAC 1800003106 680.00 RE RE64031802 | 1800003362 | 18iln. 64 - 1,061,123.86
46 | 188m 64 |neldmmmeguamuszdd qauiinsdn - svsasmenas 4 aseriiums 6 leua/a/ea| 1800003106 37,120.00 RE RE64031802 | 1800003362 | 18ils. 64 - 1,098,243.86
a7 | 19din 64 [Suluamiszdriu OPD+ER+MN5WU+DPAC 1800003108 5,553.00 R RE640319 300000654 | 19 3. 64 - 1,103,796.86
48 | 19, 64 [Suduamiszdiiu OPD+ER+MTRU+DPAC 1800003109 910.00 RE RE64031902 | 1800004387 | 19 iin. 64 - 1,104,706.86
49 | 22ila. 64 [Adrunnuimmhenumaly dninnunauianiuthsy 4700002425 624.00 PP 64-045-081 | 4700010665 | 22 3in. 64 - 1,104,082.86
50 [ 22 60 |adldos WWARITTY AIWIVI AuneEmafeunn yanding uavAoiy 4700002426 10,920.00 PP 64-045082 | 4700010834 | 22l 64 - 1,093,162.86
51 | 224im 64 |dibin wwAmasTy AW /uvamjiunn yoaRidng uasaor | 4700002426 3,050.00 PP 64-045-082 | 4700010834 | 223in. 64 - 1,090,112.86
52 | 22iin. 64 [Aldelumnms meluvsvna WwARTTY ANV Aunamgeunn yon3ing uazaoir | 4700002426 17,500.00 PP 64-045082 | 4700010834 | 22in. 64 - 1,072,612.86
53 | 22dla. 64 [fuluanusedriv OPD+ER+M5RU+DPAC 1800003113 12,647.50 R RE640322 300006722 | 22iia. 64 - 1,085,260.36
54 | 22iia. 64 [fuduanusediiu OPD+ER+MTRU+DPAC 1800003114 2,505.00 RE RE64032202 | 1800000759 | 22 iin. 64 - 1,087,765.36
55 | 23dia 64 |fuduamiszdriu OPD+ER+M5(3u+DPAC 1800003136 3,005.00 R RE640323 300006724 | 233in. 64 - 1,090,770.36
56 | 233le. 64 [fuluamusedriu OPD+ER+M3Ru+DPAC 1800003137 640.00 RE RE64032302 | 1800004393 | 23 3in. 64 - 1,091,410.36
57 | 243ia. 64 [Fuduamlszdriu OPD+ER+5:u+DPAC 1800003158 10,075.00 R RE640324 300006259 | 24 iin. 64 - 1,101,485.36
58 | 24iie 64 |Fuduanusedriu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC 1800003159 1,105.00 RE RE64032402 | 1800004169 | 24 §in.64 - 1,102,590.36
59 | 25din.64 [fuQuamusedriu OPD+ER+M518u+DPAC 1800003188 4,660.00 R RE640325 300006730 | 25 fin. 64 - 1,107,250.36
60 | 25iia. 64 [FuRuanusziniu OPD+ER+N15du+DPAC 1800003189 940.00 RE RE64032502 | 1800004907 | 25 3. 64 - 1,108,190.36
61 | 25iin 64 [FuRuanuszdniu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800003189 480.00 RE RE64032502 | 1800004907 | 25 3in. 64 - 1,108,670.36
62 | 26ila 64 |Assnntioniduleu gruiimsdn Ussiudenstunnss Tou 22/3/64 4700002462 6.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700011307 | 26 iin. 64 - 1,108,664.36
63 | 268l 64 |Adrmineunsenin A1 wna die. 64 4700002529 132,974.97 PP 64045083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 975,689.39
64 | 26iia 64 |AmeuurumsufiiRan(orD) uARuMLEY U 4700002529 24,900.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 din. 64 - 950,789.39
65 | 26iim 64 [Aweuwnumsufifinu (uwnd) Wl fumyd 4700002529 9,500.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 941,289.39
66 | 26ila 64 |AmeuwvumTUiiRon@nilng  [uaidinm Gedded 4700002529 6,240.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 935,049.39
67 | 26iin. 64 |AmpuunumIUfiRiSugns) wpqiivani duley 4700002529 7,200.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 927,849.39
68 | 26din 64 |wmpuumumsUfiRouaing  luasssedla qrdides 4700002529 5,400.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 din. 64 - 922,449.39
69 | 26iin. 64 |Ampuumumsuiuinuingy) AR yobu 4700002529 4,800.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 917,649.39
70 | 26fia 64 [AwmpuuvumsufiRnumeiiy wAUNIN 9YAT 4700002529 8,550.00 PP 64-045-083 470001087¢ | 26 iin. 64 - 909,099.39
71 | 268in 64 |AmouunumsUjiReuiunnssy)  |usazeswnn awddunned 4700002529 17,160.00 PP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iin. 64 - 891,939.39
72 | 26{in 64 |AmeuununisuiRen(OPAC) A unun fisvius 4700002529 10,800.00 pP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iim. 64 - 881,139.39
73 | 26 64 |[Awouunumaufificu@ening  (wemea willay 4700002529 - pP 64-045-083 | 4700010874 | 26 iim. 64 - 881,139.39
74 | 264 64 |[Mrdreminnunsznimi avnsalesumindasinguguan 4700002532 33,640.00 PP 64-045-084 | 4700010875 | 26 iim. 64 - 847,499.39




div| duifeud L2 ULt ] o] ssuuRuling ity vy Sty weldluddny luddgaanio

y _ waviltanans 006045 006062 034017 Jvszm im wvihenans 2y, | nvienms | (=(1-)
75 | 26{ia. 64 |Ardumincunssnin neeyudsanAEeEn wna 4700002535 451432 PP 64-045-085 | 4700009750 | 26 iis. 64 - 842,985.07
76 | 26din 64 [Adaminaunssnin neeyudsanAyain woa 4700002535 4,514.32 PP 64-045-085 | 4700009750 | 26 fin. 64 - 838,470.75
77 | 26din.64 [Adrmlnnunssnin AMIBUUARAURTISN TSN TNAETOIRY 4700002536 848.00 PP 64045086 | 4700010275 | 26 fi.n. 64 - 837,622.75
78 | 26ile. 64 [Arviuminnunsenin ausUiudeny 4700002537 1,128.00 PP 64-045-087 | 4700009751 | 26 {in. 64 - 836,494.75
79 | 26iim. 64 [ArdimineunisnTs anUssiudony 4700002537 6,773.00 PP 64-045-087 | 4700009751 | 26 3in. 64 - 829,721.75
80 | 26ila. 64 [Ardamineunszn swmipendu 4700002538 17,000.84 PP 64-045-088 | 4700010876 | 26 iin. 64 - 812,720.91
8t | 26ila. 64 |Ardmineunsnan avnsaisaamIndwinnunssnTasITuge qua 4700002540 29,910.00 PP 64-045-089 | 4700009752 | 26 iln. 64 - 782,810.91
82 | 26#in. 64 [Suduanussdiiy OPD+ER+AT3RU+DPAC 1800003225 2,755.00 R RE640326 300006430 | 26 iLa. 64 - 785,565.91
83 | 261iin. 64 |nelddmsrnguamuissd qrvilnsin - awlen 2 Tou 22/3/64 1800003226 5,560.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 il 64 - 791,125.91
84 | 26ila. 64 [Telddmrnguaiwssdd gouidnnsdr - awlan 2 Teu 22/3/64 1800003226 174,030.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 iis. 64 - 965,155.91
85 | 26ila.64 |selddmanguamuszdd grwinagdn - an. ou. 3Teu 22/3/64 1800003226 4,790.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 iin. 64 - 969,945.91
86 { 26iin.64 |velamimmeua qamtinazin- nanftyEnaw 1800003226 88,745.95 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 iln. 64 - 1,058,691.86
87 | 26iln. 64 |dssnnieuduley gruiinnedh - ausUseiudenu 22/3/64 1800003226 2,390.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 iLe. 64 - 1,061,081.86
88 | 26iim. 64 |elddmsrnguamussdd suldruinnsesnmite 1800003226 1,400.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 ile. 64 - 1,062,481.86
89 | 26iis. 64 |Fuluanussdriu OPD+ER+ATRU+DPAC 1800003226 750.00 RE RE64032602 | 1800004595 | 26 iln. 64 - 1,063,231.86
90 | 29din. 64 |Fuluanussiniu OPD+ER+n15RU+DPAC 1800003239 16,395.00 JR RE640329 300000741 | 29 &e. 64 - 1,079,626.86
91 | 29iin. 64 |Fuluanussdriu OPD+ER+A15RU+DPAC 1800003240 1,540.00 RE RE64032902 | 1800004597 | 29 ile. 64 - 1,081,166.86
92 | 29iin 64 [vhduduhnads hidwhnsuaisngalnelilu thnads 1000004812 - 429,000.00 R R640000008 | 300006735 | 29 iln. 64 - 652,166.86
93 | 30fla 64 [Ududrhneds nRuhnsunens sna. dineda 1000004813 126,00000| JR R640000009 300006736 | 30 iin. 64 - 526,166.86
94 | 30l 60 |swlddy sliamedoususufihss Teguadaeny 1800003370 28,000.00 R RE640330 300007001 | 30 ile. 64 - 554,166.86
95 | 30iim 64 [Fuluanussiriu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800003370 3,220.00 R RE640330 300007001 | 30 il 64 - 557,386.86
96 | 30iip. 64 JSuluaadszdiiu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1800003371 300.00 RE RE64033002 | 1800005202 | 30 iln. 64 - 557,686.86
97 | 30iin 64 [swlddu oldramedoueunfhs dauadgey 1800003371 35,000.00 RE RE64033002 | 1800005202 | 30 fl.e. 64 - 592,686.86
98 | 303ln. 64 [3elddu swldeuinniwudngd agdunng 9/14 1800003371 500.00 RE RE64033002 | 1800005202 | 30 il.n. 64 - 593,186.86
99 | 31iia 64 |Suduasuszdriy OPD+ER+A15HU+DPAC 1800003404 4,141.00 R RE640331 300006745 | 31ile. 64 - 597,327.86
100 | 31dn. 64 [Suluanuszdiiu OPD+ER+NT5RU+DPAC 1800003405 1,680.00 RE RE64033102 | 1800004928 | 31 iln. 64 - 599,007.86
509,810.05 |  88914.47 283.34 599,007.86
aunde fAea 599,007.86
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